Court

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Case
Number

FP-2024-
00075

FP-2024-
00076

CS-2024-
00576

CS-2024-
00575

CS-2024-
00573

CS-2024-
00574

SC-2024-
00890

CS-2024-
00572

PB-2024-
00096

CS-2024-
00577

ML-2024-
00275

CV-2024-
00119

CJ-2024-
00237

CS-2024-
00573

CS-2024-
00574

Filed
On
11/21/2
024

11/21/2
024

11/21/2
024

11/21/2
024

11/21/2
024

11/21/2
024

11/21/2
024

11/21/2
024

11/21/2
024

11/21/2
024

11/21/2
024

11/21/2
024

11/21/2
024

11/21/2
024

11/21/2
024

Party

ADKINS, HOPE G Plaintiff
ANDERSON, MAKENZIE
D Plaintiff

CRAMER, MICHELLE
JOANN Defendant

DONALDSON,
DAVID Defendant

FISH, MATTHEW Defendant

FISH, MATTHEW Defendant

FULK, SHARON
DEANN Defendant

INGRAM, BEULAH
ROSE Defendant OSW

ISHMAEL, SHERRIE
A. Plaintiff

JANSSON,
SHANE Defendant

KELSEY, KRISTIN
VAISHNAVI Person 2

LOPEZ, TIFFANY Plaintiff

LUCAS, JEFFREY
D Defendant

LVNV FUNDING
LLC Plaintiff

LVNV FUNDING
LLC Plaintiff

Case

ADKINS, HOPE G vs. WATERS,
CHARLES C

ANDERSON, MAKENZIE D vs.
PAPPAN, ANDREW Q

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. CRAMER,
MICHELLE JOANN

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs.
DONALDSON, DAVID

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. FISH,
MATTHEW
LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. FISH,
MATTHEW

PONCA CITY HOUSING AUTHORITY
vs. FULK, SHARON DEANN

NCB MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC
vs. INGRAM, BEULAH ROSE

IN THE MATTER OF ISHMAEL,
SHERRIE A.

MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT
vs. JANSSON, SHANE

ZUPO, PATRICK ANTHONY, JR vs.
KELSEY, KRISTIN VAISHNAVI

LOPEZ, TIFFANY vs. THE STATE OF
OKLAHOMA, EX REL. SERVICE
OKLAHOMA et al

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES
vs. LUCAS, JEFFREY D

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. FISH,
MATTHEW

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. FISH,
MATTHEW

Offense or Cause

CHILD SUPPORT ENFORCEMENT
- ST COURT ORDER

CHILD SUPPORT ENFORCEMENT
- ST COURT ORDER

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

INDEBTEDNESS

PROBATE OF WILL

INDEBTEDNESS

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE
LICENSE ISSUED

DRIVER'S LICENSE APPEAL

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS


https://odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400574
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400574
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400573
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400573
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400237
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400237
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CV++2400119
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CV++2400119
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400275
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400275
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400577
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400577
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-PB++2400096
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-PB++2400096
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400572
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400572
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400890
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400890
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400574
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400574
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400573
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400573
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400575
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400575
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400576
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400576
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FP++2400076
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FP++2400076
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FP++2400075
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FP++2400075
https://odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc

Court

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Case
Number
CS-2024-
00575

CS-2024-
00576

CS-2024-
00577

CS-2024-
00572

FP-2024-
00076

ML.-2024-
00276

SC-2024-
00890

CJ-2024-
00237

ML-2024-
00274

CV-2024-
00119

ML-2024-
00276

CV-2024-
00119

FP-2024-
00075

ML-2024-
00274

ML-2024-
00275

Filed

On Party
AvZ2 LYNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff
AvZ2 LYNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff

11/21/2 MIDLAND CREDIT
024 MANAGEMENT Plaintiff

11/21/2 NCB MANAGEMENT SERVICES,
024 INC Plaintiff

11/21/2

024 PAPPAN, ANDREW Q Defendant

11/21/2 PATTERSON, MEGAN
024 KELSEY Person 2

11/21/2 PONCA CITY HOUSING
024 AUTHORITY Plaintiff

11/21/2 PORTFOLIO RECOVERY
024 ASSOCIATES Plaintiff

11/21/2 STAPLETON, ALYSHIA
024 MARIE Person 2

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL
11/21/2 hEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC

res SAFETY Defendant

11/21/2
024

THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX
11/21/2 pgy, SERVICE

b2 OKLAHOMA Defendant

11/21/2
024

11/21/2 WIGGINS, KENNETH LEWIS
024 AUSTIN Person 1

WATERS, CHARLES C Defendant

11/21/2 ZUPO, PATRICK ANTHONY,
024 JR Person 1

SWANSON, MATHEW LEVI Person 1

Case

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs.
DONALDSON, DAVID

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs.
CRAMER, MICHELLE JOANN

MIDLAND CREDIT
MANAGEMENT vs. JANSSON,
SHANE

NCB MANAGEMENT
SERVICES, INC vs. INGRAM,
BEULAH ROSE

ANDERSON, MAKENZIE D vs.
PAPPAN, ANDREW Q

SWANSON, MATHEW LEVI vs.
PATTERSON, MEGAN KELSEY

PONCA CITY HOUSING
AUTHORITY vs. FULK,
SHARON DEANN

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES vs. LUCAS,
JEFFREY D

WIGGINS, KENNETH LEWIS
AUSTIN vs. STAPLETON,
ALYSHIA MARIE

LOPEZ, TIFFANY vs. THE
STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX
REL. SERVICE OKLAHOMA et
al

SWANSON, MATHEW LEVI vs.
PATTERSON, MEGAN KELSEY

LOPEZ, TIFFANY vs. THE
STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX
REL. SERVICE OKLAHOMA et
al

ADKINS, HOPE G vs. WATERS,
CHARLES C

WIGGINS, KENNETH LEWIS
AUSTIN vs. STAPLETON,
ALYSHIA MARIE

ZUPO, PATRICK ANTHONY, JR
vs. KELSEY, KRISTIN
VAISHNAVI

Offense or Cause

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

CHILD SUPPORT ENFORCEMENT
- ST COURT ORDER

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION/MINORS/COUNSE
LING - MARRIAGE LICENSE
ISSUED

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

INDEBTEDNESS

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE
LICENSE ISSUED

DRIVER'S LICENSE APPEAL

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION/MINORS/COUNSE
LING - MARRIAGE LICENSE
ISSUED

DRIVER'S LICENSE APPEAL

CHILD SUPPORT ENFORCEMENT
- ST COURT ORDER

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE
LICENSE ISSUED

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE
LICENSE ISSUED


https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400275
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400275
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400274
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400274
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FP++2400075
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FP++2400075
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CV++2400119
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CV++2400119
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400276
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400276
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CV++2400119
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CV++2400119
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400274
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400274
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400237
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400237
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400890
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400890
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400276
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400276
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FP++2400076
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FP++2400076
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400572
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400572
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400577
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400577
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400576
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400576
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400575
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400575
https://odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

