Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	FP-2024- 00075	11/21/2 024	ADKINS, HOPE G Plaintiff	ADKINS, HOPE G vs. WATERS, CHARLES C	CHILD SUPPORT ENFORCEMENT - ST COURT ORDER
Kay	FP-2024- 00076	11/21/2 024	ANDERSON, MAKENZIE D Plaintiff	ANDERSON, MAKENZIE D vs. PAPPAN, ANDREW Q	CHILD SUPPORT ENFORCEMENT - ST COURT ORDER
Kay	CS-2024- 00576	11/21/2 024	CRAMER, MICHELLE JOANN Defendant	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. CRAMER, MICHELLE JOANN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2024- 00575	11/21/2 024	DONALDSON, DAVID Defendant	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. DONALDSON, DAVID	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2024- 00573	11/21/2 024	FISH, MATTHEW Defendant	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. FISH, MATTHEW	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2024- 00574	11/21/2 024	FISH, MATTHEW Defendant	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. FISH, MATTHEW	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	SC-2024- 00890	11/21/2 024	FULK, SHARON DEANN Defendant	PONCA CITY HOUSING AUTHORITY vs. FULK, SHARON DEANN	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	CS-2024- 00572	11/21/2 024	INGRAM, BEULAH ROSE Defendant OSW	NCB MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC vs. INGRAM, BEULAH ROSE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	PB-2024- 00096	11/21/2 024	ISHMAEL, SHERRIE A. Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF ISHMAEL, SHERRIE A.	PROBATE OF WILL
Kay	CS-2024- 00577	11/21/2 024	JANSSON, SHANE Defendant	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. JANSSON, SHANE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	ML-2024- 00275	11/21/2 024	KELSEY, KRISTIN VAISHNAVI Person 2	ZUPO, PATRICK ANTHONY, JR vs. KELSEY, KRISTIN VAISHNAVI	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	CV-2024- 00119	11/21/2 024	LOPEZ, TIFFANY Plaintiff	LOPEZ, TIFFANY vs. THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL. SERVICE OKLAHOMA et al	DRIVER'S LICENSE APPEAL
Kay	CJ-2024- 00237	11/21/2 024	LUCAS, JEFFREY D Defendant	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES vs. LUCAS, JEFFREY D	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2024- 00573	11/21/2 024	LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. FISH, MATTHEW	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2024- 00574	11/21/2 024	LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. FISH, MATTHEW	INDEBTEDNESS

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CS-2024- 00575	11/21/2 024	LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. DONALDSON, DAVID	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2024- 00576	11/21/2 024	LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. CRAMER, MICHELLE JOANN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2024- 00577	11/21/2 024	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT Plaintiff	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. JANSSON, SHANE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2024- 00572	11/21/2 024	NCB MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC Plaintiff	NCB MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC vs. INGRAM, BEULAH ROSE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	FP-2024- 00076	11/21/2 024	PAPPAN, ANDREW Q Defendant	ANDERSON, MAKENZIE D vs. PAPPAN, ANDREW Q	CHILD SUPPORT ENFORCEMENT - ST COURT ORDER
Kay	ML-2024- 00276		PATTERSON, MEGAN KELSEY Person 2	SWANSON, MATHEW LEVI vs. PATTERSON, MEGAN KELSEY	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/MINORS/COUNSE LING - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	SC-2024- 00890		PONCA CITY HOUSING AUTHORITY Plaintiff	PONCA CITY HOUSING AUTHORITY vs. FULK, SHARON DEANN	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	CJ-2024- 00237		PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES Plaintiff	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES vs. LUCAS, JEFFREY D	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	ML-2024- 00274		STAPLETON, ALYSHIA MARIE Person 2	WIGGINS, KENNETH LEWIS AUSTIN vs. STAPLETON, ALYSHIA MARIE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	CV-2024- 00119	11/21/2 024	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY Defendant	LOPEZ, TIFFANY vs. THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL. SERVICE OKLAHOMA et al	DRIVER'S LICENSE APPEAL
Kay	ML-2024- 00276	11/21/2 024	SWANSON, MATHEW LEVI Person 1	SWANSON, MATHEW LEVI vs. PATTERSON, MEGAN KELSEY	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/MINORS/COUNSE LING - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	CV-2024- 00119	11/21/2 024	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL. SERVICE OKLAHOMA Defendant	LOPEZ, TIFFANY vs. THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL. SERVICE OKLAHOMA et al	DRIVER'S LICENSE APPEAL
Kay	FP-2024- 00075	11/21/2 024	WATERS, CHARLES C Defendant	ADKINS, HOPE G vs. WATERS, CHARLES C	CHILD SUPPORT ENFORCEMENT - ST COURT ORDER
Kay	ML-2024- 00274		WIGGINS, KENNETH LEWIS AUSTIN Person 1	WIGGINS, KENNETH LEWIS AUSTIN vs. STAPLETON, ALYSHIA MARIE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	ML-2024- 00275		ZUPO, PATRICK ANTHONY, JR Person 1	ZUPO, PATRICK ANTHONY, JR vs. KELSEY, KRISTIN VAISHNAVI	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED